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Waltz

196 songs, 12.5 hours, 1.03 GB
Name BPM Rating Year  Artist Genre
When [ Call Your Name 72 Hodkk 1989 Vince Gill Country Ballad
Three Times A Lady 75 ok 1978 The Commodores R&RB Ballad
Hopelessly Yours 75 Jokk 1993 Lee Greenwood & Suzy Bogguss Country Ballad
Are You Lonesome Tonight 77 ok 1961 Elvis Presley Oldies Ballad
You Light Up My Life 79 Hkdkk 1997 LeAnn Rimes Country Ballad
The Truth Is I Lied 80 1996 Ricochet Country Ballad
Weekend In New England 81 Jkk 1976 Barry Manilow Adult Contemporary Bal...
Last MNight I Laid Your Memaory To Rest 82 Hdkk 1992 John Anderson Country Ballad
Love Mever Broke Anyone's Heart 82 Jrdkk 1992 Vince Gill Country Ballad
Which Bridge To Cross (Which To Burn) 82 Hkk 1994 Vince Gill Country Ballad
Heart Full Of Rain 83 ok 1995 Collin Raye Country Ballad
There Goes My Everything 83 Hrdkk 1971 Elvis Presley Oldies Ballad
Forever Together 83 ik 1991 Randy Travis Country Ballad
Through The Morning, Through The Night 83 ik 2007 Robert Plant & Alison Krauss Folk Rack Ballad
Come Away With Me 84 Hrdkk 2002 MNorah Jones Vocal Pop Ballad
Bartender's Blues 85 ek 1977 James Taylor Soft Rock Ballad
We're Strangers Again 85 Jrdrk 1990 Randy Travis & Tammy Wynette Country Ballad
Where We Both Say Goodbye 86 Hkkk 2005 Catherine Britt & Elton John Country Ballad
Let Me Take That Heartache (Off Your Hands) 86 K kk 1995 Clay Walker Country Ballad
Sin City 86 Jrdd 1989 Dwight Yoakam Country Ballad
A Picture Of Me (Without You) 86 kK 1998 Vern Gosdin Country Ballad
My Kind Of Woman/My Kind Of Man 86 Jekk 1998 Vince Gill Country Ballad
I'd Love You All Over Again 87 Hdkk 1989 Alan Jackson Country Ballad
Song For The Life 87 ki 1994 Alan Jackson Country Ballad
Beautiful Day For Goodbye 87 Jkk 2004 Elbert West Country Ballad
Reasons [ Cheat 87 ok 1986 Randy Travis Country Ballad
Love In Slow Motion 88 Jrd 1996 Angela Bofill R&RB Ballad
Cowboys and Angels 88 Hkk 1995 Garth Brooks Country Ballad
I Meant Every Word He Said 88 Hkk 1990 Ricky Van Shelton Country Ballad
You Light Up My Life 88 ki 2002 Whitney Houston R&RB Ballad
Sam 89 ok 1976 Olivia Newton-John Country Pop Ballad
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ﬁ' Waltz

Name BPM
Dich U Agus Hiuraibh Eile 89
Walkin' All Over My Heart 89
Wanted 90
Take It To The Limit 90
All In My Heart 90
Foolish 90
Mother 90
Someday My Prince Will Come 90
The Long Day Is Over 90
Mull Of Kintyre 90
Mary Jane 91
How To Make A Man Lonesome 91
I Wonder Why 91
Song For The Life 91
Stars Over Texas 91
(Who Says) You Can't Have It All 92
Breakin' Down 92
Shiver Me Timbers 92
An Out of Control Raging Fire 92
Dancin' to Sweet 17 92
Someone to Call Me Darling 93
A Daisy In December 93
The Woman In My Life 93
You're The First Time I've Thought About Le... 93
I See It Now 93
Right Where I Want You 94
Love Ain't Here Anymore 94
Let's Fall To Pieces Together 95
You've Got a Way 95
Always Believing 95
Heart 95
If You Don't Know Me By Now 95
Takes A Fool To Love A Fool 96
I Lie 96
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Year

1993
1994
1989
1975
1994
1973
2004
2000
2002
1978
2005
1993
1991
1986
1996
1992
1995
1974
1993
1991
1992
2005
2006
1982
1994
2008
1993
1983
1991
1995
1994
1989
1978

2003

Artist

Rankin Family

Travis Tritt

Alan Jackson

Eagles

John Michael Montgomery
Johnny Mathis

Kasey Chambers

Klaus Hallen Tanzorchester
Norah Jones

Paul McCartney and Wings
Alanis Morissette

Clay Walker

Curtis Stigers

Kathy Mattea

Tracy Lawrence

Alan Jackson

Susan Aglukark

Tom Waits

Tracy Byrd & Dawn Sears
Tracy Lawrence

Lorrie Morgan

Mick McAuley and Winifred Horan
Phil Vassar

Reba McEntire

Tracy Lawrence

Alan Jackson

Take That

George Strait

Kathy Troccoli

Prairie Oyster

Reba McEntire

Simply Red

Burton Cummings

Jason McCoy
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Genre

Celtic Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
Instrumental
Pop-Rock Ballad
Soft Rock Ballad
Alt Pop-Rock
Country Ballad
Jazz-Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
World Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Instrumental
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
CCM Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop-Rock Ballad
Rock Ballad

Country Ballad



'n Waltz

Name BPM
Through the Dark 96
Price To Pay 96
You're The One 97
Oh You Delicate Heart 97
Whiskey And Wine 97
Is There Life After Love 97
Rose Colored Glasses 98
The Last Waltz 98
The Flower That Shattered The Stone 98
You Make the Moonlight 98
There Goes My Everything 99
My Hat's Off To Him 99
Mexican Wind 99
Open Arms 99
If You Don't Know Me By Now 99
This Woman Needs 99
Down To The Last Drop 100
Saturday Night 100
Saturday Night 100
Between Midnight and Daylight 100
Still Life 101
Right Next to the Right One 101
The Last Waltz 101
Famous Last Words Of A Fool 101
Ho Ro Mo Nighean Down Bhoidheach 101
Open Arms 102
Fascination 102
Open Arms 102
Someone Must Feel Like A Fool Tonight 102
She Waits 102
By the Time 102
I Don't Want To Say Goodbye 102
When [ Said I Do 103
Memory of Love 103
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Year

2005
1995
1990
2008
2004
1995
1978
1988
1989
1995
1994
1990
1990
1995
2008
2000
1994
1994
1973
1995
1996
2007
1967
1988
1993
1997
1957
1981
1991
1993
2003
2005
1999

1986

Artist

KT Tunstall
Prairie Oyster
Dwight Yoakam
Hawksley Workman
Lisa Brokop
Shania Twain
John Conlee
Rodney Crowell
Steve Wariner
4 Runner
Charley Pride
Doug Stone
Jann Browne
Mariah Carey
Seal

Shedaisy
All-4-One

Billy Dean
Eagles

Kenny Chesney
Bryan White
Céline Dion
Engelbert Humperdinck
George Strait
Rankin Family
Collin Raye
Jane Morgan
Journey

Kenny Rogers
Kenny Rogers
The Mavericks

Teddy Thompson

Clint Black & Lisa Hartman Black

Elton John
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Genre

Pop-Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Classic Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
R&B Ballad

Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
R&B Ballad
Country Ballad
Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Soft Rock Ballad
Adult Contemporary Bal...
Country Ballad
Celtic Ballad
Country Ballad
Classic Country Ballad
Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad

Pop-Rock Ballad
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Name

Wallflower Waltz

You Hung The Moon
It Is You (I Have Loved)
You Don't Even Know Who I Am
Memories

Love Lifted Me

Play Me

Saved In The Arms
Our First Dance

Only One Road

True Love

Cowboy Bill

What The World Needs Now Is Love

Give Me Forever I Do
Phenomenal Woman
Husbands And Wives

Full Time Job

The Lonely Waltz

The Glory Of Life

Between Now And Forever
Thankful

For The Nights I Can't Remember
Same Old Star

Firewood

Alibis

Pussywillows, Cat-Tails
The Rainbow Connection
Let Me Love It Out of You
I'm Not Supposed to Care
So She Dances

When I Need You

Outside The Frame

Queen Of My Heart

A Natural Woman
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1989
1994
2001
1994
1993
1976
1972
1993
1993
1993
1993
1989
1968
1998
2001
1998
2005
1990
2002
1996
2013
2007
1990
2012
1993
1969
2008
2013
1976
2006
1976
1997
2001

1968

Artist

k.d. lang

Patty Smyth
Dana Glover
Patty Loveless
Taylor Dayne
Kenny Rogers
Neil Diamond
Rankin Family
Warren Hill
Céline Dion

Elton John

Garth Brooks
Jackie DeShannon
John Tesh & James Ingram
Amy Sky

Brooks & Dunn
Gretchen Wilson
The Mavericks
Rascal Flatts
Bryan White
Céline Dion
Hedley

McBride and the Ride
Regina Spektor
Tracy Lawrence
Gordon Lightfoot
Sarah Mclachlan
Tim McGraw
Gordon Lightfoot
Josh Groban

Leo Sayer

Paul Brandt
Westlife

Aretha Franklin
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Genre

Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop-Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop-Rock Ballad
Classic Country Ballad
Adult Contemporary Bal...
Folk Rock Ballad
Jazz-Pop Ballad
Soft Rock Ballad
Pop-Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Oldies Ballad
Soft Rock Ballad
Pop-Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop Ballad

Alt Ballad
Country Ballad
Alt Ballad
Country Ballad
Folk Rock Ballad
Vocal Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
Folk Rock Ballad
Vocal Pop Ballad
Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop Ballad

Oldies Ballad



Cry

It Was Me

Can't Take My Eyes Off You
Love Looks Good On You
Till You Love Me

Su L'bord De L'eau

Au Bord Du Lac Bijou
Hollywood Waltz

Saturday Clothes

Sweet Dreams

Precious Love

Still Crazy After All These Years

Farther Along

Misplaced Heart

My Place

Here's A Quarter

Come Back To Bed

You Look So Good In Love
Fade Into You

Dream On Texas Ladies
Lonesome Dove

Cold Shoulder

Don't Think I Can't Love You
Lucky

Dites-moi Pourquoi Je I'Aime
A World With You

Drift Off To Dream

A New Day Has Come
Amy Hit The Atmosphere
Whenever Forever Comes
One More Try

Show Me

Shattered

1 Got It Easy

BPM

111
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111
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113
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114
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120
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2002
2008
2008
2011
1994
2009
1997
1975
1970
2009
2006
1975
2003
2005
2008
1991
2003
1983
2013
1992
1991
1991
2009
2007
1994
2014
1990
2002
1999
1993
1987
2004
2008

2013

Artist
Faith Hill
George Strait

Lady Antebellum

Randy Travis feat. Kristin Chenow...

Reba McEntire
Reveil

Zachary Richard
Eagles

Gordon Lightfoot
Jewel

Julie Crochetiére
Paul Simon

Brad Paisley
Colin James
Kreesha Turner
Travis Tritt

John Mayer
George Strait
Nashville Cast
John Michael Montgomery
Trisha Yearwood
Garth Brooks
Jake Owen

Bif Naked

Lara Fabian
Jason Mraz
Travis Tritt
Céline Dion
Counting Crows
Dolly Parton
George Michael
Jonas

Kreesha Turner

Michael Bublé
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Genre

Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Franco-Country Ballad
Franco-Country Ballad
Rock Ballad

Folk Rock Ballad
WVocal Pop Ballad
R&B Ballad

Soft Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Blues Rock Ballad
R&B Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop-Rock Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Country Ballad
Alt Ballad
Franco-Pop Ballad
Wocal Pop Ballad
Country Ballad
Soft Rock Ballad
Alt Ballad
Country Ballad
Pop-Rock Ballad
Pop-Rock Ballad
R&B Ballad

Vocal Pop Ballad
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